AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP INC.

ISIN: US0082521081

Company

Contact Details

WKN: 008252108

2024/04/09 22:00:01

Price

169.52
USD

Difference

AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP

INC.

777 South Flagler Drive
33401 West Palm Beach

Company Profile

Tel: +

Fax: +
Web:
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Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

600,000

4,963,500,000

813,600,000
0
882,800,000
9,059,600,000 9,059,600,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

600,000

4,641,000,000
429,200,000

1,006,700,000

8,881,000,000 8,881,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
4,000
69.97%
42.92%

2023
16.98%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

600,000

4,384,500,000

908,500,000
0

1,287,000,000

8,876,400,000 8,876,400,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
3,950 4,050
68.14% 67.40%
46.75% 48.37%
2022 2021
20.52% 22.00%
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AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP INC.
ISIN: US0082521081  WKN: 008252108

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP INC.

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
2,087,400,000 2,373,400,000
672,900,000 1,145,900,000
1,121,508,080 1,717,332,320
1,091,400,000 1,746,400,000

865,200,000 1,292,000,000
-123,800,000 -114,400,000
185,300,000 358,300,000

481,615 554,534

Members of Management Board

Reuben Jeffery

Felix Matos Rodriguez

David Ryan
Dwight Churchill
Karen Alvingham
Loren Starr

Tracy Atkinson
Tracy Palandjian
Jay C. Horgen
Alexandra K. Lynn
David M.Billings
Garret W. Weston
John R. Erickson
Rizwan Jamal
Thomas M. Wojcik

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
2,412,400,000
565,700,000
1,155,932,250
1,141,100,000
1,310,800,000
-111,400,000

251,000,000

549,729
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