AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP INC.

ISIN: **US0082521081** WKN: **008252108** Asset Class: Stock

170.00 Company 2024/04/09 22:00:01 **Price** 160.00 169.52 USD 150.00 ② 0.72%(1.21) **Difference** 140.00 **Contact Details** 130.00 AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP 120.00 Tel: + INC.

777 South Flagler Drive

33401 West Palm Beach

Fax: + Web:

http://www.amg.com E-mail: info@amg.com 05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		600,000		600,000		600,000
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		4,963,500,000		4,641,000,000		4,384,500,000
Cash and cash equivalents	813,600,000		429,200,000		908,500,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		882,800,000		1,006,700,000		1,287,000,000
Total assets	9,059,600,000	9,059,600,000	8,881,000,000	8,881,000,000	8,876,400,000	8,876,400,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	4,000	3,950	4,050
Equity ratio	69.97%	68.14%	67.40%
Debt-equity ratio	42.92%	46.75%	48.37%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	16.98%	20.52%	22.00%

AFFILIATED MANAGERS GROUP INC.

ISIN: **US0082521081** WKN: **008252108** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	2,087,400,000	2,373,400,000	2,412,400,000
Net income	672,900,000	1,145,900,000	565,700,000
EBIT	1,121,508,080	1,717,332,320	1,155,932,250
Operating income before taxes	1,091,400,000	1,746,400,000	1,141,100,000
Cash Flow	865,200,000	1,292,000,000	1,310,800,000
Net interest income	-123,800,000	-114,400,000	-111,400,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	185,300,000	358,300,000	251,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	481,615	554,534	549,729

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Reuben Jeffery	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Felix Matos Rodríguez	Member of Board of Directors	
David Ryan	Member of Board of Directors	
Dwight Churchill	Member of Board of Directors	
Karen Alvingham	Member of Board of Directors	
Loren Starr	Member of Board of Directors	
Tracy Atkinson	Member of Board of Directors	
Tracy Palandjian	Member of Board of Directors	
Jay C. Horgen	Chairman of Managing Board	
Alexandra K. Lynn	Member of Executive Committee	
David M.Billings	Member of Executive Committee	
Garret W. Weston	Member of Executive Committee	
John R. Erickson	Member of Executive Committee	
Rizwan Jamal	Member of Executive Committee	
Thomas M. Wojcik	Member of Executive Committee	